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View the HBA's 2024 global social media strategy below:

Social Media Open Forum Series

All forums will take place at 2:00 PM ET.

2024 Forum Dates:

Thursday, 2 February
Thursday, 28 March
Thursday, 25 April
Thursday, 23 May
Thursday, 27 June
Thursday, 25 July
Thursday, 22 August
Thursday, 26 September
Thursday, 24 October
Thursday, 28 November

Want to join? Send a message to cmarkowitz@HBAnet.org to be added to the next email invitation!
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